
LAST NAME FIRST NAME EMAIL PHONE GOLF ID 

Beck 
Nancy nancy.beck@minot.k12.nd.us 701-240-9231 344119 

Je= je=.beck@minot.k12.nd.us 701-509-0966 632306 

Beeman 
Joan joanbeeman48@gmail.com 217-529-9047 526508 

Bruce bbeeman@wbllawyers.com 217-725-6382 573891 

Benjamin 
Peggy pegbenjamin@yahoo.com 570-241-2094 312444 

Lee leebenjamin1@icloud.com 570-241-3229 704462 

Bond Pat pmbond@rocketmail.com 860.908.3109 511325 

Whiting George Grwhiting@mail.com 860.908.3327 654064 

Buckley 
Jill jillbuckley@outlook.com 317-910-7101 300190 

Jim jimbuckley@outlook.com 352-801-6979 750513 

Clarke 
Jamie jamieaclarke100@gmail.com 301-520-4167 414842 

Brent brentrclarke100@gmail.com 985-960-1621 416184 

DeMinico 
Carol cd52559@sbcglobal.net 216-832-5601 458514 

Bob Bobcarol11@aol.com 216-798-8132 398058 

DiLaura Barb bdilaura@bellsouth.net 954-263-8080 490827 

Harmon Dale daleharmon46@yahoo.com 561-215-1770 373266 

Easton 
Loretta leaston933@gmail.com 352-702-1148 785950 

Gary Garyweaston@gmail.com 352-396-5373 564973 

Ferrero Kerry kerryferrero@gmail.com 413-426-2786 548265 

Fritz Mike mpfritz613@gmail.com 860-305-6187 617524 

Giles Robyn robyn_sunshine@yahoo.com 678-576-0078 680046 

Lewis Betty betty@bettylewissales.com 408-590-2673 341115 

Hansen 
Lenore Hansen8@comcast.net 630-768-4682 711386 

Roger Rogue125@comcast.net 630-768-3455 786344 

Hatch 
Barb 

baj43@comcast.net 
352-978-1470 308951 

Vern 352-205-0658 682362 

Higgins Jim mrjim1958@yahoo.com 919-559-5336 360721 

Kolbrich Brenda BrendaKSells@gmail.com 407-963-6876 422031 




